Sweatpants and Sweatshirt Order Form

We will be giving parents who are interested the opportunity to order at cosft,
crested OLS sweatpants and sweatshirts for their children. Pricing will be as

follows:
Sweatpants $24.00
Hoodies $26.00
Crew Neck Sweatshirt $26.00
**Please indicate the amount and size for each child **
Child First and Last Grade Sweatpants Hoodie Crewneck
Name
S, M\, LLXL |S, M, L, XL| S, M, L, XL

Family Name: Total Amount Enclosed:

Please include payment with order form. Please make cheques payable to: Our
Lady of Sorrows School. Forms due Jan 19, 2024 with delivery expected late

February.



Youth Crew neck Sweatshirt sizes:

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance
Sizes (CA)

Sizes (US)

Xs
19 3/4

16

1/2

2.4

6-8

Adult Crew neck Sweatshirt sizes:

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Youth Sweatpant sizes:

Finished Measurements

Hip

Inseam

Sizes (US)
Waist Extended
Waist Relaxed

Waist Tolerance

26

20

33

14

19

6-8

15112

10172

211/4

17

1/2

6-8

10-12

27 28

22 24

34 35

16

22

10-12

16

11

112

10-12

14-16

XL
29

26

36

2XL
30

28

37

18

25

14-16

17

12

24

19

1/2

14-16

18-20

3XL
31

30

38

XL
251/2

20

1/2

18-20

22-24

4XL SXL

32

32

39

20

28

33

34

40

XL

18-20



Adult Sweatpant sizes:

Finished Measurements

Hip 2
Inseam 29
Waist Extended 18
Waist Relaxed 13
Waist Tolerance 1

Youth Hoodies sizes:

Finished Measurements

Body Length

Body Length Tolerance
Body Width

Body Width Tolerance
Sizes (CA)

Sizes (US)

Sleeve Length (From Center Back)

Adult Hoodies sizes:

Finished Measurements

S
Body Length 26
Body Length Tolerance 1
Body Width 20

Body Width Tolerance 1

22

29 1/2

19

14

Xs

19 3/4

16

23112

28

24

XL

29

26

23

30

20

15

211/4

2 {7

6-8

10-12

261/2

2XL
30

28

XL
24
30 112
21
16
1
M L
22172 24
1 1
18 19
1 1
10-12 1416
14-16 1820
27 3/4 30 1/4
3XL 4XL
31 32
1 1
30 32
1 1

26

31

23

18

2XL

XL
25112

20

18-20

22-24

33

5XL
33

34



