# Sweatpants and Sweatshirt Order Form



We will be giving parents who are interested the opportunity to order at cost, crested OLS sweatpants and sweatshirts for their children. Pricing will be as follows:

# Sweatpants \$24.00 Hoodies \$26.00 Crew Neck Sweatshirt \$26.00

#### \*\*Please indicate the amount and size for each child \*\*

Child First and Last	Grade	Sweatpants	Hoodie	Crewneck
Name		S, M, L, XL	S, M, L, XL	S, M, L, XL

Family Name:	T. 1. 1 A	Amount Enclosed:
ramiiv iviame:	LOTAL A	imalint Fuciasea:
i diffily i valifici	1014171	inioditi Chelosedi

Please include payment with order form. Please make cheques payable to: Our Lady of Sorrows School. Forms due Jan 19, 2024 with delivery expected late February.

## **Youth Crew neck Sweatshirt sizes:**

### Finished Measurements

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Body Length	19 3/4	21 1/4	22 1/2	24	25 1/2
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	16	17	18	19	20
Body Width Tolerance	1/2	1/2	1/2	1/2	1/2
Sizes (CA)	2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20
Sizes (US)	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20	22-24

### Adult Crew neck Sweatshirt sizes:

#### Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Sleeve Length (From Center Back)	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40

# **Youth Sweatpant sizes:**

#### Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL
Hip	14	16	18	20
Inseam	19	22	25	28
Sizes (US)	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20
Waist Extended	15 1/2	16	17	18
Waist Relaxed	10 1/2	11	12	13
Waist Tolerance	1	1	1	1

# **Adult Sweatpant sizes:**

### Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Hip	21	22	23	24	26
Inseam	29	29 1/2	30	30 1/2	31
Waist Extended	18	19	20	21	23
Waist Relaxed	13	14	15	16	18
Waist Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1

## **Youth Hoodies sizes:**

### Finished Measurements

	XS	S	M	L	XL
Body Length	19 3/4	21 1/4	22 1/2	24	25 1/2
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	16	17	18	19	20
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1
Sizes (CA)	2-4	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20
Sizes (US)	6-8	10-12	14-16	18-20	22-24
Sleeve Length (From Center Back)	23 1/2	26 1/2	27 3/4	30 1/4	33

# **Adult Hoodies sizes:**

### Finished Measurements

	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
Body Length	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33
Body Length Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Body Width	20	22	24	26	28	30	32	34
Body Width Tolerance	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1